“NATIONALACE QUEEN” BE-19-2055393

“NATIONALACE QUEEN” 7% SISTER 1 NAT ACE ALL ROUND KBDB 2019 ( same
mother ) x GR.SON GOLDEN PRINCE GINO CLICQUE

Extra information :
“BE-19-2255393” National Ace Blacky - Original G & J De Bisschop
% sister “BE 18-2005138"” All Round Blacky ( same mother )

1 Nat Ace All Round KBDB 2019

4 Prov Libourne 507p 870km
86 Nat 3.580p

7 Noyon 1.446p 170km

9 Noyon 2.265p 170km

20 Nat(z)Limoges 3.418p 636km
153 Nat 10.783p

25 Prov Argenton 1.940p 519km
323 Nat 22.826p

114 Nat Aurillac 3.584p 679km
154 Nat(z)Bourges 6.524p 444km

Is a daughter of “BE 17-2033224” x “BE 13-3031941”
Father : “BE 17-2033224" Blue - Orig. Gino Clicque

Is a son of “BE 16-3142012” x “BE 14-2273161"
“BE 16-3142012” Happy Golden Prince — Orig. Gino Clicque

Son “Golden Prince”
1 Nat Ace L.D. KBDB 2014

3  NAT Brive 3.849p
4 NAT Tulle 5.731p
14 NAT Limoges 6.907p

Son “Happy Eighteen”
1 Provincial winner



4 Prov Ace KBDB

“BE 14-2273161" Best Bliksem 161 - Original G & J De Bisschop

15 Nat(z2)

19 I.Prov Blois
58 Nat(z)

65 Nat

Montlucon 5.478p

1.929p

Argenton 6.099p

Bourges 7.739p

Mother “BE-17-2033150" Bliksy Piraat

9
42
19
24

142
25
57
65

PROV
NAT
NAT (z)
PROV
NAT (2)
PROV
NAT
I.PROV

CHATEAUROUX  2.015p

27.081p
TULLE 1.339p
GUERET 497p

2.775p
VIERZON 1.628p
ARGENTON 8.818p
CHEVRAIN 1.411p

490km

623km
555km

440km
519km
318km

Mother : “BE 13-3031941” Nestsister Spiderman — Orig. Gino

Clicque

Superbreeding hen

Mother “Gabriella”
1 I.Nat Agen

6 I.Nat

Nestsister “Spiderman”

5 Nat
33 Nat

Libourne

2.016p
9.043p

5.024p

Montauban 4.327p

70 Prov Tours

3.831p

Is a daughter of “BE 12-3162754"” x “BE 08-3172960”

“BE 12-3162754” Piraat 754 - Orig. Gino Clicque

Son base breeder “Piraat” 3 Nat Ace M.D. KBDB 2008

Son “Nestsister Super Prince”



“Super Prince” won 4 Nat

5 Nat
6 Nat
12 Nat

Bourges
Bourges
Argenton
Bourges

“BE 08-3172960” Daughter Bijter - Orig. Gino Clicque

Daughter “Bijter”
Gr.Father 1 Nat Limoges 13.789p

Daughter “Liana”

Gr.Mother 6 Nat Ace KBDB Gr.M.D.2014

10.906p
22.476p
10.549p
22.499p



